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Severe Asthma Management
&

How to Reach Clinical Remission

Challenges in

Co-organizers:

Flavia Cecilia Lega Hoyte, MD

Allergist and Immunologist 
at National Jewish Health

Speaker

Dr. Yiu-cheong Yeung

Secretary / Treasurer
CHEST Delegation Hong Kong and Macau

Chairman

6 Oct 2022 (Thu) 19:30 - 20:30

Click to Register

Webinar

H
K

-7
55

4 
03

/0
8/

20
22

   
 4

iC
_2

45
3A

Supported by:

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_Zf1GbQ9ETQiIA9rCgbA1Tw

